Manufacturer Model Eligible EV Chargers
ABB Terra DCFC Chargers
ABB Terra DC Wallbox
ABB Terra AC Wallbox
ABB Terra 94-124-184 All In One DC Fastcharger Series
ABB Terra AC Wallbox 40A / 48A / 80A Level 2 Charger
ABB Terra 94/104/124/184 UL
ABB Terra DC Wallbox Single-phase Version

Cyber Switching CSE1
Delta DC City Charger
Delta DC City Charger
Delta Electronics, Inc DC Wallbox
Delta Electronics, Inc AC Max
Eaton Green Motion Building
Eaton Green Motion EV Smart Breaker
Eaton Green Motion Fleet
Eaton Green Motion Building Pro
Eaton Green Motion EV Wall
Eaton Green Motion Fleet Pro
Electron Charger EC-EV10
Electron Charger EC-EV10
Emporia EMEVSE1 Y
EV Box Elvi
EVBolt APEX 10 (EVB-AC-J10)
EVBolt Classic 7 (EVB-AC-PAW7)
EVBolt Prestige 11 (EVB-AC-PAX11)
EVBolt Prestige 19 (EVB-AC-PAX19)
EVBolt DYNO11 (EVB-AC-B11)
EVBolt BNZO 22 (EVB-AC-B2X11DHD)
EVBolt Asterope 6 (EVB-DC-PS60)
EVBolt Asterope 12 (EVB-DC-PS120)
EVBolt Asterope 18 (EVB-DC-PS180)
EVBolt VISION360 W Advertisement Screen (EVB-DCB1802XCCS1DHD)
EVBox Iqon
EVoCHARGE iEVSE Plus
EVoCHARGE iEVSE

Ford Pro Charging AC Charging Station 80A
Ford Pro Charging DC Charging Station 60kW
Ford Pro Charging DC Charging Station 120kW
Ford Pro Charging DC Charging Station 240kW
Freewire Technologies Boost Charger 150
Grizzl-e Grizzl-E Smart NEMA 14-50
Grizzl-e Grizzl-E Mini
Heliox DC Chargers Rapid 50kW All-in-One
Heliox DC Chargers Flex 180 kW
Heliox DC Chargers 25 KW Mobile
Hypercharge JNT-EVC 11
Hypercharge JNT-EVC 10
IES 24kW Wallbox KEYWATT Multi Standard
InCharge ICE- 60/120/180 Series Fast DC Charger
InCharge ICE-30kW 30kW DC Fast Charger
InCharge ICE-60 All-In-One 60kW DC Fast Charger
InCharge ICE-120 All-In-One  120kW DC Fast Charger
InCharge ICE-180 All-In-One 180kW DC Fast Charger
InCharge ICE-480 Split Systems 480kW DC Fast Charger
InCharge ICE-22 V2X Wall-box 22kW Bi-Directional DC Fast Charger
InCharge ICE-44 V2X Wall-box 44kW Bi-Directional DC Fast Charger
InCharge ICE-66 V2X 66kW Bi-Directional DC Fast Charger
InCharge ICE-30 Fast DC Charger
InCharge ICE-Cube 200kWh/240kW Battery Buffer Charging System
InCharge ICE-40A AC 40A AC Charger
InCharge ICE-80AC 80A AC Charger
IoTecha LIVA Level 2 Charger
Juice Bar LLC Juice Bar Gen 3: 80A
Juice Bar LLC Juice Bar Gen 3: 48A
Juice Bar LLC Juice Bar Gen 3: 40A